PRIVATE HOSPITALS AND
... DISPENSARIES

Allegany Hospital of Cumberland...
Baltimore General Dispensary..........
Calvert County Hospital

Emergency Hospital—Easton..
Havre de Grace Hospital....... -

Home for Incurables )
Maryland Tuberculosis Sanatorium...........

Montgomery County Hospital
St. Mary’s Hospital

Southern Hospital :
Union Hospital of Cecil County.
Union Memorial Hospital.....
Church Home.

West Baltimore General Hospital....

Care of Insane and Feeble Minded
Crownsville State Hospital.... .
Eastern Shore State Hospital.
Rosewood State Training Sch
Springfield State Hospital...........
Spring Grove State Hospital
Sylvan Retreat

Special
Baltimore Eye, Ear and Throat Hospital....
Children’s Hospital School
County Commissioners of Montgomery

County.
County Commissioners of Prince George’s
County.

Hospital for Women of Maryland... -

Jewish Home for Consumptives....... ..
Kernan’s Hospital for Crippled and Dea
Children

Nursery and Child’s Hospital.....cerreioeees
Silver Cross Home.

South Baltimore General Hospital...coeeee......
Provident General and Victory Hospital....
General and Marine Hospital....oiemrccneeene
Washington Sanatorium

MAINTENANCE OF REFORM AND
CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

Public Institutions
House of Refuge for Colored Boys......coeoienny
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11,000.00
750.00
2,625.00
14,000,00

7,000.00
8,500.00

10,000.00

175,989.10
63,779.24
183,461.63
466,852.10
299.965.33
8,000.00

5,500.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
16,000.00

16 000.00

7,500.00
1,000.00

20,000.00

9,119.58

17,072.61
3,065.74
6,997.79

26,973.33
8,725.54

11,000.00

7,300.00
405,280.81
0.00

12,000.00
10,000.00

193,061.71

308,690.87
£.000.00

5.500.00
10,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00
5.000.00
16,000.00

16.000.00
4,500.00
1.500.00

12,500.00

12,000.00
7,5600.00
1,000.00
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